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Start : 11:31, End : 11:51

1 Yoshimura SERT Motul GUINTOLI Sylvain Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1 1:35.535 6 - -
2 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC CANEPA Niccolò Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2 1:35.679 5 0.144 0.144
3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France DI MEGLIO Mike Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 3 1:35.683 4 0.148 0.004
4 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM GUARNONI Jérémy BMW M1000RR EWC 4 1:36.324 5 0.789 0.641
5 ERC Endurance Ducati CHECA David Ducati Panigale EWC 5 1:36.544 8 1.009 0.220
6 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE MARINO Florian Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 6 1:36.660 10 1.125 0.116
7 TEAM MOTO AIN SMITH Bradley Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 7 1:36.871 5 1.336 0.211
8 VILTAIS RACING IGOL ODENDAAL Steven Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 8 1:37.263 8 1.728 0.392
9 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING MACKELS Bastien Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 9 1:37.874 5 2.339 0.611

10 Wójcik Racing Team STK 777 WEBB Danny Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1 1:37.974 6 2.439 0.100
11 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER LEESCH Chris Honda CB R1000 SP SST 2 1:38.172 9 2.637 0.198
12 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS CRESSON Loris Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 3 1:38.429 9 2.894 0.257
13 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI CORTOT Charles Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 4 1:38.469 6 2.934 0.040
14 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA RAYMOND Guillaume Honda CB R1000 RR SST 5 1:38.503 10 2.968 0.034
15 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE GEENEN Cöme Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 6 1:38.661 8 3.126 0.158
16 3ART BEST OF BIKE LAGRIVE Matthieu Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 7 1:38.833 4 3.298 0.172
17 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 THÖNI Nico Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 10 1:38.869 11 3.334 0.036
18 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE STEINMAYR Philipp Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 8 1:38.896 4 3.361 0.027
19 PITLANE ENDURANCE #86 - JP3 PAK Asrin Rodi Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 9 1:39.287 11 3.752 0.391
20 Slider Endurance ROMERO BARBOSA Pedro N… Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 10 1:39.294 4 3.759 0.007
21 No Limits Motor Team SCASSA Luca Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 11 1:39.389 8 3.854 0.095
22 METISS TRAUTMANN Lukas Metiss EXP 1 1:39.394 9 3.859 0.005
23 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO EGEA Stéphane Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 12 1:39.481 10 3.946 0.087
24 TEAM LH RACING ROBERT Hugo Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 13 1:39.483 8 3.948 0.002
25 TECMAS MERSEN GMC BONNOT Maxime BMW S1000RR EWC 11 1:39.527 9 3.992 0.044
26 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN PLANCASSAGNE Alex Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 14 1:39.620 11 4.085 0.093
27 Wójcik Racing Team EWC 77 KREZMIEN Lamil Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 12 1:39.699 3 4.164 0.079
28 TEAM UNIVERS RACING MOTOSPORT #23 SARRABAYROUSE Alex Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 15 1:40.228 8 4.693 0.529
29 TMC 35 PMO LAMIRE Alexis Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 16 1:40.369 8 4.834 0.141
30 TEAM 202 JOUBERT Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 17 1:40.558 10 5.023 0.189
31 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 STRÖHLEIN Stefan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 13 1:40.574 10 5.039 0.016
32 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 SZKOPEK Pawel Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 18 1:40.634 3 5.099 0.060
33 Team Aviobike GROPPI Anthony Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 19 1:40.650 8 5.115 0.016
34 PL Performances MANNEVEAU Jordy Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 20 1:40.756 4 5.221 0.106
35 MACO RACING Team BÓDIS Richárd Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 14 1:41.265 4 5.730 0.509
36 PLAYERS RODRIGUEZ Gras Felix Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 21 1:41.303 5 5.768 0.038
37 Moto Sport Endurance DUBOURG Freddy Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 22 1:41.349 11 5.814 0.046
38 TEAM RACING 85 BY SOLEANE LOUAULT Olivier Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 23 1:41.508 5 5.973 0.159
39 TEAM GT ENDURANCE FONDARD Gilliam Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 15 1:41.555 9 6.020 0.047
40 Kingtyre Fullgas Racing Team DA-RE Dorian Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 16 1:41.759 7 6.224 0.204
41 MANA-AU COMPETITION / LIGUE CONTRE LE CAN… GEVAUX Cyriac Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 24 1:41.786 9 6.251 0.027
42 ADSS 97 RAILTON Jonathan Kawasaki ZX 10RR SST 25 1:41.821 9 6.286 0.035
43 TRT 27 / Bazar 2 La Becane PICOT Sébastien Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 26 1:42.367 5 6.832 0.546
44 FERRE FEURPRIER RACING TEAM RICHARD Thierry Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 27 1:42.924 10 7.389 0.557
45 JLD CITYBIKE CAREW Paul Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 28 1:43.626 6 8.091 0.702
46 WERC MOTORS EVENTS THION Christopher Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 29 1:43.831 10 8.296 0.205
47 CAM RACING TEAM VALLEE Camille Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 30 1:44.284 8 8.749 0.453
48 Atlantic Racing Team BABIN Pierrick Honda CB R1000 RR-R SST 31 1:44.730 9 9.195 0.446
49 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT Team MONT BLANC SEIGNEUR Christophe BMW S1000RR SST 32 1:45.030 3 9.495 0.300

50 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues BOUE Marco Aprilia RSV4 SST 33 - 0 - -
51 Team LRP Poland LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomiej BMW S1000RR EWC 17 - 0 - -
52 FALCON RACING MILLET Loic Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 34 - 0 - -

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF

SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

BIKE 6 : LAP TIME  6:08.174 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 97 : LAP TIME  1:42.507 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 6 : LAP TIME  1:37.598 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 119 : LAP TIME  1:39.382 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 24 : LAP TIME  1:41.134 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 119 : LAP TIME  1:40.023 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

Page : 1 / 1


